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Advanced Solo Jazz - Prelims Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Bib Dancer Ariadna Claudia Elze Marie Remy Vassia Vincenzo Advances?
250 Marion Quesne 1 1 1 1 1 Yes
335 Hoang Viet Do 1 1 1 1 2 Yes
183 Laura Bento Da Costa 2 1 1 1 2 Yes
92 Francesc Bujosa Ribas 1 2 2 1 Yes
249 Célia Ung-Hoi 2 2 2 1 Yes
315 Remy Dang 2 1 2 2 Yes
284 Nefeli Psallida 1 1 1 Yes
314 Theodora Grimmeisen 1 1 2 Alt 1*
20 Meret Rétheli 1 2 1 Alt 2**
63 Héctor San Andrés Jaime 1 2 2
93 Marcos Ledn 2 1
66 Florian Zbinden 2 2
41 Rija Rakotondrainibe 2 2
23 Egle Stasiulyte 2 2
14 Liane Limon 1
15 Luciano Pescatore 1
46 Maria Vasilakou 1
98 Roser Ros Masclans 1
127 Ozge Dag 1
239 Robbin Tops 1
248 Orhan Yilmaz 1
294 Nathan Auvray 1

Judge's scores: 1 = Yes and 2 = Alternate 1



ILHC Europe 2023

RP-Scoring.com

322
413
225
30

227
103
147
370
90

145
212
270
275
290
292
323
429
437
444
449

Michal Ruszkawski

Maria Aparisi

Hung Jie Hsu

Spela Premelc

Marta Stawicka

Vivian Rikka

Ailsa Croy

Pantelis Danias

Nassia Sfakianaki

Kai Dun Yang

Eugenia Diaco

Mike Sonder

Nicole Pipino

Celeste Elisabet Plaza Roig
Elena Evangelia Sklavounou
Victoria Shapovalova
Teodora Kasabova

George O'Neill

Pavel Pavlov

Emiliya Bazlyankova

* Tie broken by head judge (Remy)

** Tie broken by head judge (Remy)

Judge's scores: 1 = Yes and 2 = Alternate



